
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
3 Memorial Scafar-SV         17-10-10  - TURNI 8 
      CLASSIFICA FINALE  -  MAGISTRALE : ITAL-cfrclass
            nome                  ctg.  punti buh.  ps  id  nv  cc   elo perf
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1'   2-GROMOVS Sergejs          PD A   7.0   37.5                 2399  0 
  2'   1-SELETSKY Grigory         UKRA   6.5   37.5                 2407  0 
  3'   3-SABIA Corrado            NA B   6.0   37.5                 2274  0 
  4'   4-FEZZA Davide             SA B   5.5   37.5                 2267  0 
  5'   6-MONTANARO Antonello      MT C   5.5   35.5                 2090  0 
  6'  11-TRIFOGLIO Giovanni       MT D   5.0   37.5                 1787  0 
  7'   7-PUGLISI Vincenzo         SA D   5.0   34.0                 1998  0 
  8'  12-STOJA Rocco              MT D   5.0   33.5                 1772  0 
  9'   5-FIORE Mario              NA B   5.0   32.5                 2237  0 
 10'   8-ROSA Giuseppe            PZ D   4.5   34.0                 1892  0 
 11'  15-DE CARO Nicola           MT E   4.5   30.5                 1725  0 
 12'  17-VACCARO Antonio          PZ Ex  4.5   30.0                 1659  0 
 13'  26-RUSSO Biagio             PZ E   4.5   28.0                 1458  0 
 14'  21-BIXIO Aldo               PZ F   4.5   26.5                 1550  0 
 15'  22-GRECO Simone             CS F   4.0   31.5  3.0            1545  0 
 16'  16-DI SALVIO Giuseppe       PZ E   4.0   31.5  2.5            1689  0 
 17'  31-BALCAN Georgeta          PZ G   4.0   27.5                 1260  0 
 18'  29-CAGGIANO Donato          PZ F   4.0   22.0                 1410  0 
 19'  13-POMPILIO Gaetano         MT D   3.5   31.5                 1769  0 
 20'  19-BRUNO Elio               CS E   3.5   30.5                 1637  0 
 21'   9-CAGGIANO Carmine         PZ D   3.5   29.0                 1817  0 
 22'  18-VALLARIO Michele         PZ E   3.5   27.0                 1640  0 
 23'  23-LORUSSO Vittorio         PZ Fx  3.5   25.5                 1509  0 
 24'  24-CANNAVACCIUOLO Domenico  NA F   3.5   24.0                 1502  0 
 25'  10-AMBROSINO Anselmo        PZ D   3.0   31.0                 1808  0 
 26'  20-ESPOSITO Francesco       PZ E   3.0   27.5                 1608  0 
 27'  25-ESPOSITO Lorenzo         PZ F   3.0   24.0                 1479  0 
 28'  14-FICO Tommaso             PZ E   2.5   30.5                 1766  0 
 29'  30-RICCIO Emiliano          PZ F   2.5   23.0                 1365  0 
 30'  27-SLAVEN Terzic            SA F   2.0   25.0                 1443  0 
 31'  28-CARELLA Antonio          PZ F   2.0   22.0                 1440  0 

Elaboraz. G.Diena - Recco

3 Memorial Scafar-SV         17-10-10  - TURNI 8 
      CLASSIFICA FINALE  -  MAGISTRALE : ITAL-cfrclass
            nome                  ctg.  punti buh.  ps  id  nv  cc   elo perf
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1'   2-GROMOVS Sergejs          PD A   7.0   37.5                 2399  0 
  2'   1-SELETSKY Grigory         UKRA   6.5   37.5                 2407  0 
  3'   3-SABIA Corrado            NA B   6.0   37.5                 2274  0 
  4'   4-FEZZA Davide             SA B   5.5   37.5                 2267  0 
  5'   6-MONTANARO Antonello      MT C   5.5   35.5                 2090  0 
  6'  11-TRIFOGLIO Giovanni       MT D   5.0   37.5                 1787  0 
  7'   7-PUGLISI Vincenzo         SA D   5.0   34.0                 1998  0 
  8'  12-STOJA Rocco              MT D   5.0   33.5                 1772  0 
  9'   5-FIORE Mario              NA B   5.0   32.5                 2237  0 
 10'   8-ROSA Giuseppe            PZ D   4.5   34.0                 1892  0 
 11'  15-DE CARO Nicola           MT E   4.5   30.5                 1725  0 
 12'  17-VACCARO Antonio          PZ Ex  4.5   30.0                 1659  0 
 13'  26-RUSSO Biagio             PZ E   4.5   28.0                 1458  0 
 14'  21-BIXIO Aldo               PZ F   4.5   26.5                 1550  0 
 15'  22-GRECO Simone             CS F   4.0   31.5  3.0            1545  0 
 16'  16-DI SALVIO Giuseppe       PZ E   4.0   31.5  2.5            1689  0 
 17'  31-BALCAN Georgeta          PZ G   4.0   27.5                 1260  0 
 18'  29-CAGGIANO Donato          PZ F   4.0   22.0                 1410  0 
 19'  13-POMPILIO Gaetano         MT D   3.5   31.5                 1769  0 
 20'  19-BRUNO Elio               CS E   3.5   30.5                 1637  0 
 21'   9-CAGGIANO Carmine         PZ D   3.5   29.0                 1817  0 
 22'  18-VALLARIO Michele         PZ E   3.5   27.0                 1640  0 
 23'  23-LORUSSO Vittorio         PZ Fx  3.5   25.5                 1509  0 
 24'  24-CANNAVACCIUOLO Domenico  NA F   3.5   24.0                 1502  0 
 25'  10-AMBROSINO Anselmo        PZ D   3.0   31.0                 1808  0 
 26'  20-ESPOSITO Francesco       PZ E   3.0   27.5                 1608  0 
 27'  25-ESPOSITO Lorenzo         PZ F   3.0   24.0                 1479  0 
 28'  14-FICO Tommaso             PZ E   2.5   30.5                 1766  0 
 29'  30-RICCIO Emiliano          PZ F   2.5   23.0                 1365  0 



 30'  27-SLAVEN Terzic            SA F   2.0   25.0                 1443  0 
 31'  28-CARELLA Antonio          PZ F   2.0   22.0                 1440  0 

Elaboraz. G.Diena - Recco

 MAGISTRALE  - TABELLONE dopo TURNO 8  - 3 Memorial Scafar-SV

  2 GROMOVS Sergej A  17B+  11N+   3B+   1N=  15B+   5N+  12B+   4N=  7 
  1 SELETSKY Grigo A  16N+  10B+   8N+   2B=   6N+  11B+   4N=   3B=  6.5 
  3 SABIA Corrado  B  18N+  12B+   2N-  14B+   4N=   7B+  11N+   1N=  6 
  4 FEZZA Davide   B  19B=  31N+   7B=  13N+   3B=   6N+   1B=   2B=  5.5 
  6 MONTANARO Anto C  21B+  13N=   5B+   7N+   1B-   4B-   8N+  17N+  5.5 
 11 TRIFOGLIO Giov D  26N+   2B-  18N+   8B+  12N+   1N-   3B-  16B+  5 
  7 PUGLISI Vincen D  22N+  14B+   4N=   6B-  19B+   3N-  15B+   5N=  5 
 12 STOJA Rocco    D  27B+   3N-  23B+  16N+  11B-  22N+   2N-  31B+  5 
  5 FIORE Mario    B  20N=  19B+   6N-  26B+  13N+   2B-   9N+   7B=  5 
  8 ROSA Giuseppe  D  23B+  15N+   1B-  11N-  16B+  17N=   6B-  22N+  4.5 
 15 DE CARO Nicola E  30N+   8B-  22N+  10B+   2N-   9B=   7N-  13B+  4.5 
 17 VACCARO Antoni Ex  2N-  24B+  10N-  25N+  14B+   8B=  13N+   6B-  4.5 
 26 RUSSO Biagio   E  11B-  21N+   9B=   5N-  23B-  30N+  20B+  19N+  4.5 
 21 BIXIO Aldo     F   6N-  26B-  27B+  30N=  24B+  20N+  22B-   9N+  4.5 
 22 GRECO Simone   F   7B-  29N+  15B-  31N+  10N+  12B-  21N+   8B-  4 
 16 DI SALVIO Gius E   1B-  25N+  31B+  12B-   8N-  24N+  14B+  11N-  4 
 31 BALCAN Georget G  32F+   4B-  16N-  22B-  28N+  29B+  10N+  12N-  4 
 29 CAGGIANO Donat F  14N-  22B-  32A+  18B-  25N+  31N-  27B+  10B+  4 
 13 POMPILIO Gaeta D  28N+   6B=  20N+   4B-   5B-  19N+  17B-  15N-  3.5 
 19 BRUNO Elio     E   4N=   5N-  24B+  20B+   7N-  13B-  23N+  26B-  3.5 
  9 CAGGIANO Carmi D  24N=  20B-  26N=  23N+  18B+  15N=   5B-  21B-  3.5 
 18 VALLARIO Miche E   3B-  27N+  11B-  29N+   9N-  10B-  25B=  14N+  3.5 
 23 LORUSSO Vittor Fx  8N-  28B+  12N-   9B-  26N+  14N=  19B-  32A+  3.5 
 24 CANNAVACCIUOLO F   9B=  17N-  19N-  27B+  21N-  16B-  32A+  28B+  3.5 
 10 AMBROSINO Anse D  25B+   1N-  17B+  15N-  22B-  18N+  31B-  29N-  3 
 20 ESPOSITO Franc E   5B=   9N+  13B-  19N-  30B+  21B-  26N-  25N=  3 
 25 ESPOSITO Loren F  10N-  16B-  28N+  17B-  29B-  32A+  18N=  20B=  3 
 14 FICO Tommaso   E  29B+   7N-  30B+   3N-  17N-  23B=  16N-  18B-  2.5 
 30 RICCIO Emilian F  15B-  32A+  14N-  21B=  20N-  26B-  28N-  27N+  2.5 
 27 SLAVEN Terzic  F  12N-  18B-  21N-  24N-  32A+  28B+  29N-  30B-  2 
 28 CARELLA Antoni F  13B-  23N-  25B-  32A+  31B-  27N-  30B+  24N-  2 
 32 ZZ.ASSENTE 31     31R-  30R-  29R-  28R-  27R-  25R-  24R-  23R-  0 

Elaboraz. G.Diena - Recco
 3 Memorial Scafar-SV     17-10-10

               VARIAZIONE ELO dopo TURNO 8  - (solo su partite finite)

num.   nome                citta'      elo in.   K           diff.  perf:
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10  AMBROSINO Anselmo        PZ   D     1808   30             78- =  1545 
 31  BALCAN Georgeta          PZ   G     1260   30             60+ =  1654 
 21  BIXIO Aldo               PZ   F     1550   30             21+ =  1646 
 19  BRUNO Elio               CS   E     1637   30              9+ =  1750 
  9  CAGGIANO Carmine         PZ   D     1817   30             63- =  1610 
 29  CAGGIANO Donato          PZ   F     1410   30             21+ =  1513 
 24  CANNAVACCIUOLO Domenico  NA   F     1502   30              3- =  1503 
 28  CARELLA Antonio          PZ   F     1440   30             66- =  1166 
 15  DE CARO Nicola           MT   E     1725   30             33+ =  1867 
 16  DI SALVIO Giuseppe       PZ   E     1689   30              3+ =  1733 
 20  ESPOSITO Francesco       PZ   E     1608   30             24- =  1569 
 25  ESPOSITO Lorenzo         PZ   F     1479   30             12- =  1449 
  4  FEZZA Davide             SA   B     2267   20              2+ =  2120 
 14  FICO Tommaso             PZ   E     1766   30             69- =  1552 
  5  FIORE Mario              NA   B     2237   20             28- =  1942 
 22  GRECO Simone             CS   F     1545   30             36+ =  1676 
  2  GROMOVS Sergejs          PD   A     2399   20             16+ =  2352 
 23  LORUSSO Vittorio         PZ   Fx    1509   30             12+ =  1581 
  6  MONTANARO Antonello      MT   C     2090   30             21+ =  2113 
 13  POMPILIO Gaetano         MT   D     1769   30              9- =  1789 
  7  PUGLISI Vincenzo         SA   D     1998   30             21+ =  2037 
 30  RICCIO Emiliano          PZ   F     1365   30              9- =  1340 
  8  ROSA Giuseppe            PZ   D     1892   30             15- =  1844 
 26  RUSSO Biagio             PZ   E     1458   30             66+ =  1731 
  3  SABIA Corrado            NA   B     2274   20              6+ =  2197 



  1  SELETSKY Grigory         UKR  A     2407   20              2+ =  2276 
 27  SLAVEN Terzic            SA   F     1443   30             54- =  1216 
 12  STOJA Rocco              MT   D     1772   30              9+ =  1833 
 11  TRIFOGLIO Giovanni       MT   D     1787   30             51+ =  2036 
 17  VACCARO Antonio          PZ   Ex    1659   30             51+ =  1881 
 18  VALLARIO Michele         PZ   E     1640   30              0+ =  1680 
 32  ZZ.ASSENTE 31                       1440   30     


